

Vallabh Poly Plast International Limited

CIN - L25209MH1994PLC081821 Regd. Off: A wing, 3rd Floor, Raheja Point 1, Vakola Pipe Line, Santacruz (East) Mumbai- 400055 Tel No. - (022)3950 9900 Fax No. (022)3950 9934 Website - www.vppil.com Email id - vppil@yahoo in

Ref. No.: VPPIL/2019/ Date: 10th October, 2019

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001
Tel No. 22721234/33

Dear Sir,

Sub: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Please find enclosed herewith the certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019, received from Registrar and Transfer agent of the Company.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and take the same on record.

ast Inte

Thanking you

Yours sincerely,

for Vallabh Poly-Plast International Ltd.

B.S. Sharma

Whole Time Director

(DIN - 00230202)



KFPL/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 01/10/2019

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended September 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the VALLABH POLY PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

N SHYAM Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
VALLABH POLY PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD
"A" Wing, 3rd Floor,
Raheja Point No.1,
Vakola pipe line,
Santacruz (East) Mumbai
400055



KFPL/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 01/10/2019

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD
REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR
NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)
MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended September 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the VALLABH POLY PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

N SHYAM Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
VALLABH POLY PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD
"A" Wing, 3rd Floor,
Raheja Point No.1,
Vakola pipe line,
Santacruz (East) Mumbai
400055